
ESC CLW ST. PETE East Lake Dunedin Pinellas Park Seminole SP Johnson Tarpon Daily Totals

10/18/04 Mon 503 493 558 263 401 293 360 258 109 3238

10/19/04 Tue 434 413 465 303 531 373 428 203 240 3390

10/20/04 Wed 410 453 606 386 479 435 440 192 267 3668

10/21/04 Thu 453 472 635 428 580 457 530 210 288 4053

10/22/04 Fri 513 606 648 427 562 510 636 279 314 4495

10/23/04 Sat 515 379 604 445 471 460 575 225 290 3964

10/25/04 Mon 647 746 854 518 609 582 672 442 394 5464

10/26/04 Tue 878 870 879 541 700 641 775 488 500 6272

10/27/04 Wed 984 937 897 582 699 825 755 526 542 6747

10/28/04 Thu 1030 916 929 566 685 789 847 566 565 6893

10/29/04 Fri 1004 1012 945 607 770 781 831 602 579 7131

10/30/04 Sat 972 837 831 563 698 789 791 632 567 6680

11/1/04 Mon 1122 1021 1033 647 709 991 935 786 679 7923

9,465 9,155 9,884 6,276 7,894 7,926 8,575 5,409 5,334 69,918
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